

(Amended)

# Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

### **Registration Certificate**

# Registration Number :07AABCN0065A1Z5

1.	Legal Name	NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED					
2.	Trade Name, if any	NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED					
3.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company					
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	GF07 Ground Floor M-6 Uppal Plaza, Netsurf Communicaion Pvt Ltd, Near Beside Bajaj Allianz Office, JALOSA, New Delhi, Delhi, 110025					
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority						
Signature							
Name							
Designation							
Jurisdictional Office							
9. Dat	e of issue of Certificate	09/07/202	09/07/2021				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 09/07/2021.



#### **Details of Additional Place of Business(s)**

GSTIN	07AABCN0065A1Z5
Legal Name	NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 2

- Sr. No.
   Address

   1
   House No. 120, 1st floor,near sabji mandi, NETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PVT LTD, Madhuben Chowk, Pitampura, New Delhi, Delhi, 110034
- 2 GF07, GF07 Ground Floor M6 Uppal PlazaNear Beside Bajaj Allianz Of, Netsurf communications Pvt Ltd SPDL00001, Dist Centre JasolaNew Delhi, New Delhi, New Delhi, Delhi, 110025



GSTIN07AABCN0065A1Z5Legal NameNETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDTrade Name, if anyNETSURF COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

## Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name	SANJAY MALPANI			
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR			
Resident of State	Maharashtra			
Name	SUJIT SOHANLAL JAIN			
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR			
Resident of State	Maharashtra			
Name	Ketan Chandrakant Ganu			
Designation/Status	Director			
Resident of State	Maharashtra			